GENT

NAAM

PUPILLEN
DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE
DAVIDS DAPHNE
HUYSMANS RIEN
YAMBA LAILA
MELIS VALRIE
DEWOLF JANA
CLAES NOA
OEYEN ANNABEL
ROEYMANS KATO
VERCAIGNE BENT
HOREMANS SEPPE
DUIJSTERS GORAN

MINIEMEN
MONSIEUR FLEUR
HUYSMANS SOFIE
OOMS JANNE
MELIS NATHALIE
MENTENS KAAT
ROEYMANS LOUKA

KADETTEN
BREUGELMANS ROSANNE
TRUYERS MARTE
MEYLAERS ANTSE
TRUYENS DRIES
CORSTIJENS SIEBE

DECKX DRIES

SCHOLIEREN
VANHAEREN KIM
KELCHTERMANS DIETE
CORSTIJENS MAYA

JUNIORS
VERSTAPPEN KOBE
AGTEN ARNE

HUS WOUTER

SENIORS

TRUYERS GOELE
SCHOUTEN ESTHER
SCHOUTEN ARIA

PLAATS

28
28
28
36
36
36

19
19
19
64
64
64

26
26
26
40
40
40

20
20
20

11
11
11



